THANET ARCHERY CLUB AND KENT AA DOUBLE 2 WAY CLOUT
SUNDAY 22nd SEPTEMBER SPONSORED BY WATKINS PLUMBING

RESULTS
LONGBOW
1st P Faithful
2nd A Kershaw
2nd C Gadd
3rd C Hind
S Purkiss
D Clarke
N Burton
A Wellard
R Newman
B Cutting
G Hirst
B Horne
C Mulligan
BAREBOW
1st P Smith
2nd L Burns
3rd R Holden
T Pilcher
F Hammond
| Smee
M Hudson
K Mcguane
A Watts
G Barker
K Poulton
COMPOUND
1st Alex Taylor
LONGBOW
1st A Baily
A Fretwell
T Walsh

C/Bury
Swan
Raven
Raven
Fox
C/Bury
C/Bury
C/Bury
C/Bury
C/Bury
Thanet
Thanet
C/Bury

Crown
Thanet
Thanet
Thanet
Thanet
Thanet
SCCA
SCCA
Thanet
Allington
Thanet

SCCA

Swan
Thanet
Thanet

GENTS

HITS

18

11
11

OO L NO VO

35
20
19
17
11

O N W

56

LADIES

o

Gent 0

CLouT

SCORE

35
21
21
13
13
10

O OO o0Oo0Ookr OO0 Oo

o O r b

Retired
Retired
Retired

72
36
35
32
25
12

O O OOk OO o
~

Retired
Retired

1 133

o
o



RECURVE

1st K Brown

BAREBOW

1st D Pople

COMPOUND

1st S Drury
S Williams
S Ovenwell
E Mesure
B Williams
C Shannon

RECURVE

1st 120y | Tester
O Philpott

COMPOUND

1st 100y E Shoveller

BAREBOW

100y S Flude

RECURVE

1st 80y T Stanton

LADIES

SCCA

Sevenoaks

SCCA

JUNIORS

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

Thanet Gent

SCCA

48

13

34
19

23

12

19

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

111

28

80
35

36

24

47



BAREBOW

1st 80y R Westley
2nd 80y L Mcguane

80y R Adams
80y A Ashmore
COMPOUND
1st M Mcguane
LONGBOW
1st P Gardner
A Longhurst
J East
P Logan
BAREBOW
1st P White
R Tribe

RECURVE FREESTYLE

1st J Taylor
RECURVE
1st K Archer

JUNIORS

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA
VISITORS
GENTS

Warlingham

Lamborbey Park
Lamborbey Park
Olde Coleston

Dunstable
Lamorbey Park

Forrest of Bere

Warlingham

18
17
14

25

16

o

37
11

59

22

o O O o

O oonN

37
33
26
13

70

37

o

82
18

146

52



BAREBOW

1st K Rixon

RECURVE FREESTYLE

1st R Giddings
GENTS

LADIES

JUNIOR

GREEN MAN
WATKINS CUP

We would like to thank you all for coming and hope you enjoyed the day despite
the result hiccups. The weather was reasonable kind to us and hope the little rain
did not spoil it for you. We would like to thank Mark Davies for judging Sharon and
Lorna for the cooking, Jenny and Jill for the raffle, Ted for being gate keeper.

My grateful thanks for all the hard work to those that helped me set up the field.

LADIES

Dunstable 48

Forest of Bere 67

OVERALL KENT WINNERS

ALEX TAYLOR

DIANE POPLE

ISSAC TESTER

OVERALL VISTOR  WINNER

REBECCA GIDDINGS

TROPHIES FOR THANET ARCHERS ONLY

ALEX WATTS

TIM PILCHER

100

180



