THANET ARCHERY CLUB AND KENT AA DOUBLE 2 WAY CLOUT SUNDAY 22nd SEPTEMBER SPONSORED BY WATKINS PLUMBING

RESULTS

GENTS

LONGBOV	V		HITS	CLOUT	SCOF	₹E
1st	P Faithfull	C/Bury		18	0	35
2nd	A Kershaw	Swan		10	0	21
2nd 2nd	C Gadd	Raven		11	0	21
3rd	C Hind	Raven		6	1	13
510	S Purkiss	Fox		9	0	13
	D Clarke	C/Bury		6	0	10
	N Burton	C/Bury C/Bury		2	0	4
	A Wellard	C/Bury C/Bury		1	0	- 1
	R Newman	C/Bury C/Bury		0	0	0
	B Cutting	C/Bury		0	0	0
	G Hirst	Thanet		0	Retir	· ·
	B Horne	Thanet			Retir	
	C Mulligan	C/Bury			Retir	
	e Mulligun	C/ Bully			netin	cu
BAREBOW	I					
1st	P Smith	Crown		35	0	72
2nd	L Burns	Thanet		20	0	36
3rd	R Holden	Thanet		19	0	35
	T Pilcher	Thanet		17	1	32
	F Hammond	Thanet		11	0	25
	I Smee	Thanet		8	0	12
	M Hudson	SCCA		3	0	9
	K Mcguane	SCCA		2	1	7
	A Watts	Thanet		0	0	0
	G Barker	Allington			Retir	ed
	K Poulton	Thanet			Retir	ed
COMPOU	ND					
1st	Alex Taylor	SCCA		56	1	133

LADIES

LONGBOW

1st	A Baily	Swan		9	0	17
	A Fretwell	Thanet		0	0	0
	T Walsh	Thanet	Gent	0	0	0

			LADIES			
RECURVE						
1st	K Brown	SCCA		1	0	1
BAREBOW	V					
1st	D Pople	Sevenoak	S	48	7	111
COMPOU	ND					
1st	S Drury	SCCA		13	1	28
	S Williams S Ovenwell E Mesure B Williams C Shannon				DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS	
			JUNIORS			
RECURVE						
1st 120y	l Tester O Philpott	SCCA SCCA		34 19	1 0	80 35
COMPOU	ND					
1st 100y	E Shoveller	SCCA		23	0	36
BAREBOW	V					
100y	S Flude	Thanet	Gent	12	0	24
RECURVE						

RECURVE

1st 80y T Stanton SCCA 19 0 47

JUNIORS

BAREBOW

1st 80y 2nd 80y 80y 80y	R Westley L Mcguane R Adams A Ashmore	SCCA SCCA SCCA SCCA	18 17 14 6	0 0 0 0	37 33 26 13		
COMPOUND							
1st	M Mcguane	SCCA	25	2	70		

VISITORS

GENTS

LONGBOW

1st	P Gardner A Longhurst J East P Logan	Warlingham Lamborbey Park Lamborbey Park Olde Coleston	16 8 0 0	2 0 0 0	37 9 0 0			
BAREBOV	V							
1st	P White R Tribe	Dunstable Lamorbey Park	37 11	1 1	82 18			
RECURVE FREESTYLE								
1st	J Taylor	Forrest of Bere	59	4	146			
RECURVE								
1st	K Archer	Warlingham	22	1	52			

LADIES

BAREBOW

1st	K Rixon	Dunstable		48	0	100
RECURVE	FREESTYLE					
1st	R Giddings	Forest of Bere		67	4	180
		OVERALL	KENT	WINNERS		
GENTS			ALEX	TAYLOR		
LADIES			DIANE	POPLE		
JUNIOR		ISSAC		TESTER		
		OVERALL	VISTOR	WINNER		
			REBECCA	GIDDINGS		
		TROPHIES FOR THANET ARCHERS ONLY				
GREEN M	AN		ALEX	WATTS		
WATKINS	CUP		TIM	PILCHER		

We would like to thank you all for coming and hope you enjoyed the day despite the result hiccups. The weather was reasonable kind to us and hope the little rain did not spoil it for you. We would like to thank Mark Davies for judging Sharon and Lorna for the cooking, Jenny and Jill for the raffle, Ted for being gate keeper. My grateful thanks for all the hard work to those that helped me set up the field.